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SELF ATTESTED LETTER OF GOI SCHOLARSHIP
Academic Year: 2020-2021

1. Name of the institution:Smt . C. B. Shah MahilaMahavidyalaya , Sangli

2. Name of the Principal: Dr. P. R. Pawar
3. No of the students eligible for scholarships: 228
4. Details of the Government scholarship :
Sr. Name of the scholarship | Number of the | Amount of
No ~ students Scholarship in
Benefited Rupees
1 Government of India Post- 52 802385/-
Matric Scholarship SGD
2 Government of India Post- 27 154085/-
Matric Scholarship OBC
3 Government of India Post- 04 28850/-
Matric Scholarship SBC
4 Government of India Post- 30 158160/-
Matric Scholarship VINT
5 RajashriShahuChatrapati 111 381300/-
Scholarship
6 Government of India Post- 04 31525/-
Matric Scholarship Freeship
Total 228 1556305/-

(Dr. P. R. Pawar)
Principal,

Smt. C. B. Shah Mahila
Mahavidyalaya, Sangl!,
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Application No

2021SJS1001135535
20218JS1001030327
20218J51000763386
2021SJS1000755515
20218JS1001029627
20218JS1000963202
20218JS1000855905
2021SJS1001180796
2021SJS1000754122
2021SJ51000988699
20218JS1001168483
2021SJS1001002035
2021SJS1000771843
2021SJS1000771583
2021SJS1001236697
2021SJS1001260853
20218JS1001144768
20218JS1000704454
20218JS1001195746
20218J51001258999
2021SJS1000987928
2021SJS1001028274
20218JS1000899722
20218JS1000980728
2021SJS1001065849
2021SJS1001170518
2021SJS1000921842
20218JS1000722535
20218JS1001031125
2021SJS1001059234
2021SJS1001112067
2021SJS1001056668
2021SJS1000911757
20218JS1000896658
2021SJS1000986786
2021SJS1001109045
20218JS1001260379
2021SJS1001099816
20218JS1001022634
20218JS1000981675

Beneficiary Name

Sakshi Ramhari Pawar
Mayuri Manik Sontakke
Snehal Mahendra Kamble
Sukanya Sangappa Igale
Ashvini Suresh Dhadake
Geetanjali Ashok Bhandare
Aakanksha Arun Omkare
Komal Ramesh Kengar
Shital Madhukar Dhende
Pranali Mohan Sankapal
Dipali Sukumar Adsul
Sara Shashikant Ghatage
Sakshi Prakash Kate
Mina Bappu Thorat

Dipti Dipak Sadashive
Anjana Sudhakar Kamble
Akshata Umesh Karde
Saishri Mahendra Kamble
Rutuja Devanand Kamble
Mariya Subhash Awale

Madhuri Chidanand Hadimani

Manasi Suresh Tupe
Kalawati Vasant Kamble
Sonam Ganesh Kamble
Manisha Rajkumar Dhaware
Priyanka Gopal Birungi
Pradnya Yuvraj Mulunge
Siya Sunil Sabale

Kalyani Amar Chopade
Akshta Ajay Waghmode
Sonali Sadashiv Waghmare
Rutuja Prakash Varne

Kajal Subhash More

Ankita Milind Bhandare
Pooja Machhindra Kamble
Shubhangi Ashok Sonawane
Pooja Suresh Aiwale
Vishakha Rajendra Khade
Akanksha Siddhu Sankpal
Pooja Sahdev Awale

Beneficiary
Mobile No
7058656442
7058761062
8237372156
7822027389
7721939640
9823172075
9960611405
8600454035
7620362467
8767916292
9657340639
9322148225
8208905339
9021407398
7620726193
8080698695
9112235423
8237372156
7517392416
7249124989
7387302815
7798117346
9890221257
7385098088
9370016664
8308413921
9325101337
9763745358
7410784513
7743967181
8830589583
7558454335
9657316147
7420854660
8888495395
9172544357
9011552210
7666959837
9579072253
9146308286
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2675
2800
2825
4977.5
4872.5
2650
2525
2500
2825
3700
2825
5622.5
3425
3700
2777.5
3700
5622.5
2500
3975
38225
3700
2500
2675
3700
2525
3922.5
3700
2825
5247.5
2825
2500
2650
6197.5
2500
5142.5
5152.5
2500
2800
3150
2675

Total

2675
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5952.5
49775
11725
10150
9747.5
2500
10325
3700
2825
5622.5
10925
3700
10277.5
3700
5622.5
2500
11475
3822.5
3700
3747.5
2675
3902.5
6177.5
3922.5
3700
2825
5247.5
10325
10000
2650
6197.5
9352.5
5142.5
9600
10000
10300
3150
10175
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Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students

20218JS1000779622
20218JS1000677123
2021SJ51000869458
20218JS1001074303
20218JS1001213853
20218J51000850216
20218JS1001152472
20218JS1000814152
2021SJS1000760943
2021SJS1000899782
2021SJ51000816694
20218JS1001166359

2021VJ0O1001607888
2021VJ0O1001453589
2021VJO1001791629
2021VvJ0O1002061738
2021VJO1001900003
2021VJ0O1001702445
2021VJO1001994169
2021VJ01001542477
2021VJ0O1001592045
2021VJO1001276115
2021VJ0O1001728002
2021VJ0O1001294163
2021VJ01002312117
2021VJO1001856558
2021VJ01002317022
2021VJ01002280718
2021VJ0O1001835558
2021VJ01002290388
2021VJ0O1001744146
2021VJO1002057935
2021VJ01002030484
2021VJ0O1002363072
2021VJO1001298429
2021VJO1001587507
2021VJ0O1001859774
2021VJ0O1002317697
2021VJO1001708902

2021VJS1000065314
2021VJS1000071826

Laxmi Sikandar Ingale

Sayli Rajendra More
Supriya Pradip Howale
Asmita Gorakhnath Vhankade
Jyoti Sushil Kamble
Chetana Hemant Adasole
Swapnali Jalindar Vhankade
Ragini Aappa Kore
Shraddha Rajendra Kamble
Shubhangi Subhash Mohite
Pragati Sumit Kamble
Pratiksha Ashok Rokade

Mayuri Raju Mali

Manali Sambhaji Sanmukh
Sanika Umesh Patil
Parvati Prabhakar Kalel
Megha Shrikant Mane
Yogita Annaso Sutar
Muskan Nasir Mujawar
Darshana Vilas Chavan
Vijaya Nandkumar Petkar
Amruta Sadashiv Karande
Shruti Parshuram Hadapad
Janhvi Mukund Bodhe
Sakshi Santosh Khandagale
Sonali Prakash Karvate
Nilofar Bashir Mullani
Gauri Sachin Sapkal
Savita Chandrakant Metre
Sharvari Sugandh Sutar

Priyanka Chandrashekhar Gaikv

Shraddha Balaso Sapkal
Vaishnavi Sharad Narvekar
Shrutika Santosh Salunkhe
Sonali Suryakant Sutar

Kritika Mohan Khandekar
DHANASHRI SANJAY SUTAR
Shahin Daval Tamboli
Priyanka Ashok Kabade

Anishka Sunil Koli
Ankita Suresh Koli

7620580384
9890710966
9823034145
8010310793
9309515223
9975441503
9890366140
8530639392
9834478604
9049290612
9834883995
9637713730

9673265934
7972819195
8208024736
8600757883
8805268269
9156038210
7822991357
8080629792
7276041874
7248971181
8482805726
7666165455
9022143227
7722065911
9860115112
9765650946
9922076479
8421013677
7447586494
9022096164
8830130332
9730628184
9763870039
9923477803
9975846152
8530323275
9545226094

7028173730
7030126966

6852.5
6852.5
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Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students 2021VJS1000073253
Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students 2021VJS1000083674
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students 2021VJV1000524987
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students 2021VJV1000811124
Post Matric Scholarship to VUNT Students 2021VJV1000544169
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students 2021VJV1000569159
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students 2021VJV1000573167
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students 2021VJV1000590507
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students 2021VJV1000587576
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students 2021VJV1000541926
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students 2021VJV1000462015
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students 2021VJV1000468669
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students 2021VJV1000690755
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students 2021VJV1000476533
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students 2021VJV1000706292
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students 2021VJV1000489348
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students 2021VJV1000718574
Post Matric Scholarship to VUNT Students 2021VJV1000498907
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students 2021VJV1000522175
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students 2021VJV1000560052
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students 2021VJV1000614135
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students 2021VJV1000648254
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students 2021VJV1000809504
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students 2021VJV1000536924
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students 2021VJV1000663309
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students 2021VJV1000814536
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students 2021VJV1000642016
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students 2021VJV1000687825
Post Matric Scholarship to VUNT Students 2021VJV1000731986
Post Matric Scholarship to VUNT Students 2021VJV1000452059
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students 2021VJV1000741499
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students 2021VJV1000763828

Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Frees 2021SJF1000020291

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000392626
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000589225
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000350889
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000559829
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000485245
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000549676
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000552803

Snehal Subhash Koshti
Gayatri Sanjay Takale

Bhakti Ashok Naik Vadar
Anisha Mhalappa Shejul
Sonali Suresh Ikare

Maya Arvind Olekar
Dhanashri Govind Phonde
Swati Rajaram Pujari

Komal Dattatray Bhakare
Sarika Tukaram Dudhal
Sakshi Dipak Padale

Punam Uttam Burange
Shruti Dipak Kalkutgi

Nikita Raju Kalgutagi

Pallavi Deepak Kalkutagi
Dhanashri Shrimant Kare
Pooja Laxman Sargar

Gita Sarjerao Saragar
Bhagyashree Bajarang Gosavi
Vaishanvi Pramod Pawar
Neha Amar Pawar

Pooja Rajaram Waghmode
Shashikala Sanjay Vadar
Soundarya Shirish Hushare
Vaishanavi Shivaji Lokhande
Akanksha Chandrashekhar Anai
Komal Vitthal Kolekar

Kajal Sanjay Bandgar
Snehal Sanjay Bandgar
Revati Nitin Pawar

Lina Suresh Fadatare

Aarti Shivaji Navagane

Saloni Anil Hattekat

Jasmin Sadik Shaikh

Shital Sanjay Patil

Ashwini Rajkumar Gaikwad
Priyanka Machhindra Kolekar
Manisha Rangu Rathod
Sakshi Jalindar Patil

Shivani Vilas Nikam

8080606792
7507041959

8806740755
9730484811
9373605190
9730282218
9665915537
7821834705
9922936723
7028780257
9021104110
9764139569
9970665390
9730371106
8554975245
7709934943
8421856830
9823392043
7718986372
8530318587
9890556248
7276738585
8261994726
7387877047
9823971414
7709853658
9096867119
7507583245
7507583245
9561629641
8208921191
8552981918

9307472997

9607200268
8830924182
7028559016
9529204602
7972935469
8857080449
9822846154
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7765
4247.5

1530
1530
1530
1590
1410
1580
37725
1690
37725
1590
1530
1530

1530
1822.5
1530
1530
1530
1530

1570
1690

1530
1630
1530
1690

46425
1475
1475

650
1000
650
650
1000
1000
1000

50685
1475
1475
1050
1400
1050
1050
1500
1400
1400



8
9

DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR 1000365988
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000479209
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000351085
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000347414
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000353959
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR 1000398422
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000501614
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000400135
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000494352
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000363856
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000067941
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000496515
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000351693
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000356716
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000533386
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000349074
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000416772
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000347593
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000534578
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR 1000474033
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000372915
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000489447
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR 1000399334
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000585833
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000393128
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000553922
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000473544
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000588975
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000495596
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000387259
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000455736
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000491117
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR 1000593986
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000546417
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR 1000365528
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000359296
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000488467
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000374266
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000366258
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000347759
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR 1000486756
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR 1000366868
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR 1000423834

Asifa Hanif Mulla

Priyanka Yashavant Chavan
Shubhangi Sambhaiji Patil
Deepali Anil Yadav

Disha Dipak Jagtap

DIVYA MAHADEV KADAM
Kajal Balaso Yadav

Shital Gajanan Bhole
Manisha Mohan Salunkhe
Manjula Murgappa Athani
Swapnali Subhash Adgale
Varsharani Mukund Savant
Suhana Mhamad Sayyad
Sneha Pramod Keripale
Priti Prakash Pawar

Asiya Mubarak Alase
Akanksha Shivaji Patil
Kajal Nivrutti Pawar
Madhuri Sanjay Lugade
Anjali Anil Yelurkar

Sartaj Sikandar Inamdar
Kishori Bapuso Chavan
Asmita Vijaykumar Shitole
Goutami Anil Zond

Sangita Tukaram Dudhal
Neha Shrikant Howale
Harshada Mahadev Suryawanst
Snehal Uttam Shinde
Vaishnavi Satish Pawar
Pallavi Dattatray Shinde
Pooja Dattatray Shinde
Snehal Sunil Kadam

Sana Akbar Attar

Sunita Ramchandra Ghadage
Nikita Dadaso Pawar
Tejshri Namdev Rangatte
Bhagyashri Suresh Tavade
Mayuri Shahaji Patil
Kalyani Rajaram Bhole
Jayshri Namdev Rangatte
Rupali Kalidas Mohite
Anjali Balasaheb More
Pooja Pappukumar Kumavat

9637190570
7499046309
7387728713
8412819469
8080287372
9921870792
9356987071
8080635959
7262044930
7888013089
9067877357
9623071861
7720848217
9850894703
9172425072
9175479295
8600391266
9834593262
9168781943
9766647174
7020658862
9763225313
8265061513
9518324988
9960569202
7058549347
8788841196
8600345942
9284519975
9960569202
7666116002
9970293344
8788094523
8010693247
7743851868
9373252382
9503614958
9370169067
7020258833
9373252382
9325818334
8830091095
9822903877

400

400

500
400
2500
0
400
400
400
400
400
2500
400
2500
0
500

650
650
650
650
650
650

650
650
650
650
650
1000
650
650

650
1000
650
650
650

1000
1050
1050
1050
1500
3150
1050
1050
1500

400
1050
1400
1050
3500
1050
1150
4650
1050
1050
1050
1050

650
1150
1050
1050
1050
1050
1150
1050
3150

650
1050
1400
1050
1050

400
3150
1400
3150

650
1150
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DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000579319
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000500128
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000592615
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000429116
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000477529
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000357767
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000367603
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000568836
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000380372
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000367543
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000381157
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000586502
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000351525
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000604818
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000503198
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000491635
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000387213
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR 1000408132
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000504368
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000576244
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000444102
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000488447
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000507917
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR 1000449762
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000362546
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000607968
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000438662
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000380155
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000583783
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000353932
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000517899
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000369806
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021 DHR 1000359562
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000369018
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000352805
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000472002
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000562908
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000420757
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000561076
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000381558
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000428172
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR 1000590427
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR 1000383046

Manali Deelip Chavan
Pooja Arun Shete

Jadhav Sakshi Sanjay
Arti Prakash Gidde
Saundarya Vijay Kubasad
Vishakha Udaysingh Patil
Dhanshri Ananda Jamdade
Sanjana Sikandar Sahani
Rani Subhash Kate
Megha Balkrushna More
Priyanka Shahaji Channe
Niyati Rohit Sawant
Sayali Sambhaji Patil
Vaishnavi Sanjay Chavan
Komal Parshuram Babar
Sneha Dinesh Kotavle
AKSHYA SATISH PATIL
Lisha Ajit Shah

Sumaiyya Rafik Khatik
Pratima Ravindra Sutar
Riya Kishor Tak

Sayali Tanaji Patil

Neha Mahavir Patil
Priyanka Kishor Tak
Swati Suresh Awale
Nikita Rajendra Shinde
Sejal Sudhir Katkar
MAHADEVI KALLAPA PAITL
Bhakti Nandkumar Petkar
Sanjana Daulat Kadam
Anuja Haridas Patil
Mayuri Hambirrao Patil
Mansi Digambar Kulkarni
Renuka Sukhdev Mali
Shruti Sadashiv Malkoti
Komal Manohar Mohite
Vaishnavi Gajanan Mule
Mangal Chandrakant Kale
Kajal Suresh Devkar
Rohini Rajendra Patil
Sonali Vijay Patil

Pooja Ganpati Shitole
Mayuri Gopalrao Bhosale

9309892404
9175140882
7249342136
8530119408
7517761489
9284188471
9657645341
8600447234
9665195645
7507207513
8459828165
7249673855
8421362546
9370559424
9130288094
7558754813
8767929754
9422766211
7972172019
8390018056
8459929426
7385328619
7058770281
9309966006
9175056737
7757085739
7709887198
8600187086
8624841702
8624862608
9322084011
9145540991
8888706376
7499974799
7498776475
9284016378
9322527702
9403625336
7822849863
8483007018
9130317296
8010814423
9890850299

4000
400

4000

4000

1000
1000
650
650
650
650
650
650

650

650

650
650
650
650

650
650
650

1150
3150
1050
1400
1050
4650
4650
1400
1400
1050
1050
1150
1050
1050
5000
4650
4650



94 DHE

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000416722

Supriya Bandu Chavan 9172852402 400 650
95 DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000472434 Rutika Bhalchandra Mane 7507603222 400 1000 1400
96 DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000484297 Srusti Basling Devaravaru 9119473902 400 650 1050
97 DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000375517 Akanksha Datta Yadav 7030182753 400 650 1050
98 DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000348219 Meghatai Laxman Hudid 9665916070 4000 650 4650
99 DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000583863 Priya Rajendra Kadam 9822935225 400 650 1050
100 DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000559026 Stuti Atul Jagdale 9730484838 400 650 1050
101 DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000492566 Gayatri Vinayak Yadav 9890850299 4000 650 4650
102 DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000477309 Shraddha Shahaji Pawar 7840936966 400 0 400
103 DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR 1000592656 Shivani Suhas Magdum 9371111515 400 0 400
104 DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000493666 Neha Ankush Shete 9579526410 400 650 1050
105 DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000439287 Anjum Raju Baluti 7058731192 2500 1000 3500
106 DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000470319 Shambhavi Jagadevappa Mavin 8208160022 400 0 400
107 DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000527717 Divya Raju Kalel 7498942160 400 650 1050
108 DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000492986 Vaibhavi Laxman Jadhav 9970669437 400 1000 1400
109 DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000557235 Shubhangi Hanbirarao Lugade 8551891605 400 1000 1400
110 DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000488905 Snehal Shankar Patil 9284584645 400 1000 1400
111 DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000370658 Karishma Abalal Kapase 9545593094 0 650 650
115300 75350 190650
1 VINT Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Student 2021VJB1000245935 Priyanka Sanjay Patole 9175720062 500 650 1150
2 VUINT Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Student 2021VJB1000368024 Rutuja Rajendra Sutar 7414982506 400 650 1050
900 1300 2200
1 VINT Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VINT Studen 2021VJT1000086335 Snehal Sukhdev Bhosale 9767357341 5105 13475 64525
5105 1347.5 64525

Grand Total -

271445 359007.5 630453

o

Principal,
Smt. C. B. Shah Mahila ;
Mahavidyalaya, Sangl
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SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD

Scheme

Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship

Application No

20218JS1000722535
2021SJ51000899722
2021SJS1000755515
20218JS1000911757
2021SJS1000760943
20218JS1000869458
20218JS1001260379
20218JS1000771583
20218JS1000963202
20218JS1001056668
20218J51001213853
20218J51001152472
2021SJS1001002035
20218JS1001195746
2021SJ51000921842
20218JS1001260853
2021SJS1001144768
20218JS1001074303
2021SJS1001168483
2021SJ51000855905
20218JS1001029627
2021SJ51000763386
20218J51000980728
20218JS1001109045
20218J51000754122
2021SJS1001180796
20218JS1000814152
20218JS1001236697
20218JS1001028274
20218JS1001059234
20218JS1001031125
2021SJS1001065849
20218JS1001170518
20218JS1000896658
2021S8JS1001112067
2021SJS1000899782
20218JS1001258999
2021SJS1000988699
20218JS1000779622
20218JS1000816694

Beneficiary Name

Siya Sunil Sabale

Kalawati Vasant Kamble
Sukanya Sangappa Igale
Kajal Subhash More
Shraddha Rajendra Kamble
Supriya Pradip Howale
Pooja Suresh Aiwale

Mina Bappu Thorat
Geetanjali Ashok Bhandare
Rutuja Prakash Varne

Jyoti Sushil Kamble
Swapnali Jalindar Vhankade
Sara Shashikant Ghatage
Rutuja Devanand Kamble
Pradnya Yuvraj Mulunge
Anjana Sudhakar Kamble
Akshata Umesh Karde
Asmita Gorakhnath Vhankade
Dipali Sukumar Adsul
Aakanksha Arun Omkare
Ashvini Suresh Dhadake
Snehal Mahendra Kamble
Sonam Ganesh Kamble
Shubhangi Ashok Sonawane
Shital Madhukar Dhende
Komal Ramesh Kengar
Ragini Aappa Kore

Dipti Dipak Sadashive
Manasi Suresh Tupe
Akshta Ajay Waghmode
Kalyani Amar Chopade
Manisha Rajkumar Dhaware
Priyanka Gopal Birungi
Ankita Milind Bhandare
Sonali Sadashiv Waghmare
Shubhangi Subhash Mohite
Mariya Subhash Awale
Pranali Mohan Sankapal
Laxmi Sikandar Ingale
Pragati Sumit Kamble

Beneficiary
Mobile No
9763745358
9890221257
7822027389
9657316147
9834478604
9823034145
9011552210
9021407398
9823172075
7558454335
9309515223
9890366140
9322148225
7517392416
9325101337
8080698695
9112235423
8010310793
9657340639
9960611405
7721939640
8237372156
7385098088
9172544357
7620362467
8600454035
8530639392
7620726193
7798117346
7743967181
7410784513
9370016664
8308413921
7420854660
8830589583
9049290612
7249124989
8767916292
7620580384
9834883995

College

1610
1410
1960
1520
14907.5
5007.5
11070
1410
11070
1960
1610
31525
1410
11070
1610
1610
2800
1960
1150
15277.5
14907.5
6032.5
5007.5
7352.5
11070
1760
11070
11070
6052.5
11070
1110
6557.5
1410
14907.5
11070
14907.5
1760
1960
1760
1960

Student

2675
2800
2825
4977.5
4872.5
2650
2525
2500
2825
3700
2825
5622.5
3425
3700
2777.5
3700
5622.5
2500
3975
38225
3700
2500
2675
3700
2525
39225
3700
2825
5247.5
2825
2500
2650
6197.5
2500
51425
5152.5
2500
2800
3150
2675

Total

4285
4210
4785
6497.5
19780
7657.5
13595
3910
13895
5660
4435
8775
4835
14770
4387.5
5310
84225
4460
5125
19100
18607.5
8532.5
7682.5
11052.5
13595
5682.5
14770
13895
11300
13895
3610
9207.5
7607.5
17407.5
16212.5
20060
4260
4760
4910
4635



SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD
SJD

VINT
VINT
VINT
VJINT
VINT
VINT
VJINT
VINT
VINT
VUINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VJINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VUNT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT

VUINT
VINT

Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students

Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students

20218JS1000981675
2021SJS1000986786
2021SJS1001030327
20218SJS1000677123
2021SJS1000987928
20218JS1001135535
20218JS1001166359
2021SJS1001099816
20218JS1000704454
2021SJS1001022634
20218JS1000771843
20218JS1000850216

2021VJO1001587507
2021VJ0O1001276115
2021VJO1001728002
2021VJ0O1001607888
2021VJ01002057935
2021VJ01002290388
2021VJO1001835558
2021VJ01002280718
2021VJ0O1002317697
2021VJ0O1002363072
2021VJO1001542477
2021VJ01002317022
2021VJO1001856558
2021VJO1001791629
2021VJ0O1002312117
2021VJ0O1001708902
2021VJO1001294163
2021VJO1002061738
2021VJ0O1002030484
2021VJO1001744146
2021VvJ0O1001298429
2021VJO1001453589
2021VJO1001994169
2021VJ0O1001859774
2021VJO1001592045
2021VJ0O1001702445
2021vJO1001900003

2021VJS1000065314
2021VJS1000071826

Pooja Sahdev Awale
Pooja Machhindra Kamble
Mayuri Manik Sontakke
Sayli Rajendra More

Madhuri Chidanand Hadimani

Sakshi Ramhari Pawar
Pratiksha Ashok Rokade
Vishakha Rajendra Khade
Saishri Mahendra Kamble
Akanksha Siddhu Sankpal
Sakshi Prakash Kate
Chetana Hemant Adasole

Kritika Mohan Khandekar
Amruta Sadashiv Karande
Shruti Parshuram Hadapad
Mayuri Raju Mali

Shraddha Balaso Sapkal
Sharvari Sugandh Sutar
Savita Chandrakant Metre
Gauri Sachin Sapkal
Shahin Daval Tamboli
Shrutika Santosh Salunkhe
Darshana Vilas Chavan
Nilofar Bashir Mullani
Sonali Prakash Karvate
Sanika Umesh Patil

Sakshi Santosh Khandagale
Priyanka Ashok Kabade
Janhvi Mukund Bodhe
Parvati Prabhakar Kalel
Vaishnavi Sharad Narvekar

Priyanka Chandrashekhar Gaikv

Sonali Suryakant Sutar
Manali Sambhaji Sanmukh
Muskan Nasir Mujawar

DHANASHRI SANJAY SUTAR

Vijaya Nandkumar Petkar
Yogita Annaso Sutar
Megha Shrikant Mane

Anishka Sunil Koli
Ankita Suresh Koli

9146308286
8888495395
7058761062
9890710966
7387302815
7058656442
9637713730
7666959837
8237372156
9579072253
8208905339
9975441503

9923477803
7248971181
8482805726
9673265934
9022096164
8421013677
9922076479
9765650946
8530323275
9730628184
8080629792
9860115112
7722065911
8208024736
9022143227
9545226094
7666165455
8600757883
8830130332
7447586494
9763870039
7972819195
7822991357
9975846152
7276041874
9156038210
8805268269

7028173730
7030126966

11070
760
11070
1410
2850
1860
2460
11070
1610
1960
11070
6557.5
300217.5
1760
1960
4260
210
1960
6032.5
3300
1760
660
1960
1660
1960
5007.5
2800
3127.5
3377.5
1960

0

0

1960
1960
1960
3127.5
1960
1760
1960
1960
60702.5
31275
1410

2350
2650
3975
2650
5622.5
3975
2825
2975
2975
2500
3425
5347.5
180477.5
1530
1530
1590
1650
1590
1630
1590
1530
4260
1507.5
2632.5
1590
1530
1257.5
1470
1530
1530
0

0
1530
37725
1507.5
1530
1750
1590
1590
1650
44867.5
1507.5
1690

15045
4060
8472.5
5935
5285
14045
4585
4460
14495
11905
480695
3290

5850
1860
3550
7662.5
4890
3290
4920
3467.5
4592.5
3550
6537.5
4057.5
4597.5
4907.5
3490

3490
5732.5
3467.5
4657.5

3710

3350

3550

3610

105570

4635

3100
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VINT
VINT

VINT
VINT
VJINT
VINT
VJINT
VJINT
VINT
VJINT
VINT
VJINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT

SJD

DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE

Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students

Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VUNT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VUNT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VUNT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VUNT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VUNT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VUNT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VUNT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students

2021VJS1000073253
2021VJS1000083674

2021VJV1000731986
2021VJV1000452059
2021VJV1000741499
2021VJV1000476533
2021VJV1000462015
2021VJV1000811124
2021VJV1000706292
2021VJV1000468669
2021VJV1000690755
2021VJV1000590507
2021VJV1000524987
2021VJV1000536924
2021VJV1000541926
2021VJV1000544169
2021VJV1000560052
2021VJV1000569159
2021VJV1000573167
2021VJV1000648254
2021VJV1000498907
2021VJV1000814536
2021VJV1000809504
2021VJV1000522175
2021VJV1000489348
2021VJV1000642016
2021VJV1000718574
2021VJV1000587576
2021VJV1000663309
2021VJV1000614135
2021VJV1000687825
2021VJV1000763828

Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Frees 2021SJF1000020291

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000503198
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000356716
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR 1000494352
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR 1000562908
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000369018
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000592656
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000500128

Snehal Subhash Koshti
Gayatri Sanjay Takale

Snehal Sanjay Bandgar
Revati Nitin Pawar

Lina Suresh Fadatare

Nikita Raju Kalgutagi

Sakshi Dipak Padale

Anisha Mhalappa Shejul
Pallavi Deepak Kalkutagi
Punam Uttam Burange
Shruti Dipak Kalkutgi

Swati Rajaram Pujari

Bhakti Ashok Naik Vadar
Soundarya Shirish Hushare
Sarika Tukaram Dudhal
Sonali Suresh Ikare
Vaishanvi Pramod Pawar
Maya Arvind Olekar
Dhanashri Govind Phonde
Pooja Rajaram Waghmode
Gita Sarjerao Saragar
Akanksha Chandrashekhar Anai
Shashikala Sanjay Vadar
Bhagyashree Bajarang Gosavi
Dhanashri Shrimant Kare
Komal Vitthal Kolekar

Pooja Laxman Sargar
Komal Dattatray Bhakare
Vaishanavi Shivaji Lokhande
Neha Amar Pawar

Kajal Sanjay Bandgar

Aarti Shivaji Navagane

Saloni Anil Hattekat

Komal Parshuram Babar
Sneha Pramod Keripale
Manisha Mohan Salunkhe
Vaishnavi Gajanan Mule
Renuka Sukhdev Mali
Shivani Suhas Magdum
Pooja Arun Shete

8080606792
7507041959

7507583245
9561629641
8208921191
9730371106
9021104110
9730484811
8554975245
9764139569
9970665390
7821834705
8806740755
7387877047
7028780257
9373605190
8530318587
9730282218
9665915537
7276738585
9823392043
7709853658
8261994726
7718986372
7709934943
9096867119
8421856830
9922936723
9823971414
9890556248
7507583245
8552981918

9307472997

9130288094
9850894703
7262044930
9322527702
7499974799
9371111515
9175140882

5802.5
1960
12300

1410

400

107475

1400
1050
1050

1400
1400



10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

23
24
25
26

28
29

31
32
33
35
37
38
39
40

42
43

45

47

49
50

DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021 DHR 1000383046
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR 1000576244
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000408132
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000444102
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000347414
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000491635
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000366258
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000353959
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000420757
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000439287
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000472002
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000553922
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000362546
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000489447
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000477309
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000359296
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000484297
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000549676
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000347593
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR 1000380372
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000588975
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR 1000067941
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR 1000449762
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000375517
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR 1000416722
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000533386
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR 1000568836
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000380155
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR 1000559026
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult2021DHR 1000517899
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR 1000488467
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000552803
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000428172
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000392626
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR 1000472434
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000347759
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000477529
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000369806
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000372915
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000357767
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000546417
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000491117
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR 1000496515

Mayuri Gopalrao Bhosale
Pratima Ravindra Sutar
Lisha Ajit Shah

Riya Kishor Tak

Deepali Anil Yadav

Sneha Dinesh Kotavle
Kalyani Rajaram Bhole
Disha Dipak Jagtap
Mangal Chandrakant Kale
Anjum Raju Baluti

Komal Manohar Mohite
Neha Shrikant Howale
Swati Suresh Awale
Kishori Bapuso Chavan
Shraddha Shahaji Pawar
Tejshri Namdev Rangatte
Srusti Basling Devaravaru
Sakshi Jalindar Patil

Kajal Nivrutti Pawar

Rani Subhash Kate
Snehal Uttam Shinde
Swapnali Subhash Adgale
Priyanka Kishor Tak
Akanksha Datta Yadav
Supriya Bandu Chavan
Priti Prakash Pawar
Sanjana Sikandar Sahani
MAHADEVI KALLAPA PAITL
Stuti Atul Jagdale

Anuja Haridas Patil
Bhagyashri Suresh Tavade
Shivani Vilas Nikam
Sonali Vijay Patil

Jasmin Sadik Shaikh
Rutika Bhalchandra Mane
Jayshri Namdev Rangatte
Saundarya Vijay Kubasad
Mayuri Hambirrao Patil
Sartaj Sikandar Inamdar
Vishakha Udaysingh Patil
Sunita Ramchandra Ghadage
Snehal Sunil Kadam
Varsharani Mukund Savant

9890850299
8390018056
9422766211
8459929426
8412819469
7558754813
7020258833
8080287372
9403625336
7058731192
9284016378
7058549347
9175056737
9763225313
7840936966
9373252382
9119473902
8857080449
9834593262
9665195645
8600345942
9067877357
9309966006
7030182753
9172852402
9172425072
8600447234
8600187086
9730484838
9322084011
9503614958
9822846154
9130317296
9607200268
7507603222
9373252382
7517761489
9145540991
7020658862
9284188471
8010693247
9970293344
9623071861

4000
500
500

4000
400
400

2500
400
500

2500
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
500

400
500
4000
400
400
400

2500
400
400
400
400

4000
400
400
400
400

4000
400
400
400

2500
400

1500
4650
1050
1050
3500
1050
1150
3150
1400
1050
1400
1050
1400
1050
1050
1050
1150
1050
1050
1150
4650
1050
1050
1050
1050
3150
1050
1050
1050
1050
48650
1400
1050
1050
1050
5000
1050
1050
1050
3500
1400



DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR 1000353932
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000501614
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000429116
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR 1000352805
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000479209
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000492986
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000470319
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000350889
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000387259
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000493666
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000485245
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000561076
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000495596
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000473544
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR 1000359562
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000557235
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000399334
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000349074
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000348219
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000474033
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR 1000607968
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000488447
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000559829
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000486756
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000381157
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000534578
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000579319
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000583783
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000507917
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000374266
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000492566
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000590427
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000504368
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000423834
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000365528
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000583863
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000589225
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000438662
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000398422
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000351525
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000351693
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000416772
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000367603

Sanjana Daulat Kadam

Kajal Balaso Yadav

Arti Prakash Gidde

Shruti Sadashiv Malkoti
Priyanka Yashavant Chavan
Vaibhavi Laxman Jadhav
Shambhavi Jagadevappa Mavin
Ashwini Rajkumar Gaikwad
Pallavi Dattatray Shinde
Neha Ankush Shete
Manisha Rangu Rathod
Kajal Suresh Devkar
Vaishnavi Satish Pawar
Harshada Mahadev Suryawanst
Mansi Digambar Kulkarni
Shubhangi Hanbirarao Lugade
Asmita Vijaykumar Shitole
Asiya Mubarak Alase
Meghatai Laxman Hudid
Anjali Anil Yelurkar

Nikita Rajendra Shinde
Sayali Tanaji Patil

Priyanka Machhindra Kolekar
Rupali Kalidas Mohite
Priyanka Shahaji Channe
Madhuri Sanjay Lugade
Manali Deelip Chavan

Bhakti Nandkumar Petkar
Neha Mahavir Patil

Mayuri Shahaji Patil

Gayatri Vinayak Yadav
Pooja Ganpati Shitole
Sumaiyya Rafik Khatik

Pooja Pappukumar Kumavat
Nikita Dadaso Pawar

Priya Rajendra Kadam
Shital Sanjay Patil

Sejal Sudhir Katkar

DIVYA MAHADEV KADAM
Sayali Sambhaji Patil
Suhana Mhamad Sayyad
Akanksha Shivaji Patil
Dhanshri Ananda Jamdade

8624862608
9356987071
8530119408
7498776475
7499046309
9970669437
8208160022
7028559016
9960569202
9579526410
7972935469
7822849863
9284519975
8788841196
8888706376
8551891605
8265061513
9175479295
9665916070
9766647174
7757085739
7385328619
9529204602
9325818334
8459828165
9168781943
9309892404
8624841702
7058770281
9370169067
9890850299
8010814423
7972172019
9822903877
7743851868
9822935225
8830924182
7709887198
9921870792
8421362546
7720848217
8600391266
9657645341

650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650

1000
650

650
650

1000
650
650
650

1000

1000
650
650
650
650
650

1000

650
650
1000

650
650




94
95
96
97
98
99

DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE
DHE

100 DHE
101 DHE
102 DHE
103 DHE
104 DHE
105 DHE
106 DHE
107 DHE
108 DHE
109 DHE
110 DHE
111 DHE

1 VINT
2 VINT

1 VINT

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000527717
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000363856
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000488905
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000366868
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000365988
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000585833
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR 1000592615
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000370658
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR 1000586502
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR 1000593986
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000351085
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000387213
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000381558
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shull 2021DHR1000604818
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000455736
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000400135
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000393128
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shult 2021DHR1000367543

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VUNT Studen 2021VJT1000086335
Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VINT Studen 2021VJT1000086335

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VINT Studen 2021VJT1 000086335

Grand Total —-

Grand Total Ist and lind Instaliment —

Divya Raju Kalel

Manjula Murgappa Athani
Snehal Shankar Patil
Anjali Balasaheb More
Asifa Hanif Mulla
Goutami Anil Zond
Jadhav Sakshi Sanjay
Karishma Abalal Kapase
Niyati Rohit Sawant

Sana Akbar Attar
Shubhangi Sambhaji Patil
AKSHYA SATISH PATIL
Rohini Rajendra Patil
Vaishnavi Sanjay Chavan
Pooja Dattatray Shinde
Shital Gajanan Bhole
Sangita Tukaram Dudhal
Megha Balkrushna More

Snehal Sukhdev Bhosale
Snehal Sukhdev Bhosale

Snehal Sukhdev Bhosale

7498942160 400 650
7888013089 400 650
9284584645 400 650
8830091095 0 0
9637190570 0
9518324988 0 0
7249342136 0 0
9545593094 0 0
7249673855 0 0
8788094523 0 0
7387728713 0 0
8767929754 400 650
8483007018 400 1000
9370559424 400 650
7666116002 400 1000
8080635959 2500 1000
9960569202 500 1000
7507207513 4000 650
115300 75350 190650
9767357341 5105 650 5755
9767357341 5105 650 5755
10210 1300 11510

9767357341 5105 13475 6452.5
5105 1347.5 64525
566845 359007.5 925853

838290 718015 1556305

LR

principal,
smt. C. B. Shah Mahila
Mahavidyalaya, Sangli. @



ESTD - 1970 PH. 2622523
SHRI GUJARATI SEVA SAMAJ, SANGLI SANCHALIT,

Smt. Champaben Balchand Shah
Mahila Mahavidyalaya

Ratanshinagar, Sangh -416 416.
(Post Box No. 161 , SANGLI )

Principal : Dr.P.R.Pawar M.A.(Eco.), SET, M A {Sub. Com)}, Ph.D.

Ref. No. CBSMM/ / Date . 2_)5/9_02}

Declaration

This is to Certify that owing to COVID -19 pandemic situation
student could not attend the college and did not approach for the support and
help from student aid fund during the academic year 2020-21

(="

Principal,
Smt. C. B. Shah Mahila
Mahavidyalaya, Sangli.
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